ORDER FORM

Full Name:

Phone/Mobile:

Email Address:

Shipping Address:

Town/City:

| would like to order:

PRODUCT LIST
01 My Deadly Book About Me
02 My Deadly Family Tree Poster
03 My Deadly Events Calendar Magnet
04  Copyright Licensing Agreement - Basic
05  Copyright Licensing Agreement - Personal

06  Copyright Licensing Agreement - Trio

ORDERS OF 10 OR MORE UNITS:
1B BULK- My Deadly Book About Me
2B BULK - My Deadly Family Tree Poster

ORDER TOTAL:

Total number of units:

Payment Options

MY
DEADLYBOOK

ABOUTME

Organisation:

Position Titile:

QTY

@ To order and pay now via credit card, please visit our secure
website: https://mydeadlybookaboutme.com.au

If you need a Tax Invoice before payment, please email this
order form to michelle@mydeadlybookaboutme.com.au

Postcode:

Price ea Postage Sub Total
$65.00 Free
$30.00 Free
$10.00 Free
$99.00 Free

$160.00 Free

$420.00 Free

$52.00 TBA

$20.00 TBA
GRAND TOTAL:

What to do next:

Once we have received your
payment, your order will be
packed and sent on its way to you
the next business day.

For direct deposits, our details are:
Commonwealth Bank of Australia

BSB: 064-834 Acc.#: 1061-2623

Bulk Orders - email us your
order form and we will calculate
shipping and provide a tax invoice.



https://mydeadlybookaboutme.com.au
mailto:michelle%40mydeadlybookaboutme.com.au?subject=Ordering
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