



ORDER FORM

Full Name:	Organisation:
-uii Name:	Organisation:

Phone/Mobile: Position Titile:

Email Address:

Shipping Address:

Town/City: Postcode:

I would like to order:

	PRODUCT LIST	QTY	Price ea	Postage	Sub Total		
01	My Deadly Book About Me		\$65.00	Free			
02	My Deadly Family Tree Poster		\$30.00	Free			
03	My Deadly Events Calendar Magnet		\$10.00	Free			
04	Copyright Licensing Agreement - Basic		\$99.00	Free			
05	Copyright Licensing Agreement - Personal		\$160.00	Free			
06	Copyright Licensing Agreement - Trio		\$420.00	Free			
ORDERS OF 10 OR MORE UNITS:							
1B	BULK - My Deadly Book About Me		\$52.00	TBA			
2B	BULK - My Deadly Family Tree Poster		\$20.00	TBA			

ORDER TOTAL:

Total number of units:

GRAND TOTAL:

Payment Options



To order and pay now via credit card, please visit our secure website: https://mydeadlybookaboutme.com.au



If you need a Tax Invoice before payment, please email this order form to michelle@mydeadlybookaboutme.com.au



For direct deposits, our details are:

Commonwealth Bank of Australia
BSB: 064-834 Acc.#: 1061-2623

What to do next:

Once we have received your payment, your order will be packed and sent on its way to you the next business day.

Bulk Orders - email us your order form and we will calculate shipping and provide a tax invoice.